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港鐵長沙灣站C2出口
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Exit A 出口

Lai Sun
Commercial Centre
麗新商業中心

Wing Hong Street
Rest Garden
永康街休憩花園

Caritas Medical
Centre 
明愛醫院

Jao Tsung-I Academy
饒宗頤文化館Mei Foo & Airport

美孚及機場

Hong Kong
Industrial

Centre
香港工業中心

Cheung
Sha Wan Plaza
長沙灣廣場

D2 Place Two
大型購物中心二期

D2 Place One
大型購物
中心一期

Sham Shui Po Sports Ground
深水埗運動場
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Tai Nan West Street 大南西街

Cheung Lai Street 長荔街
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Tsing Sha Highway 青沙公路

Mong Kok
旺角

easy travel  easy stay
輕鬆愜意  就這麼簡單
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hoteleaseaccess hotel.ease.access

42A Wing Hong Street, Cheung Sha Wan, Kowloon, Hong Kong
香港九龍長沙灣永康街42A號
T  +852 3860 1888     F  +852 3860 1800

E  info.healck@hotelease.com.hk 
www.hotelease.com.hk/access/laichikok



MTR Station

DISCLAIMER : This map is for reference only. Hotel Ease Access • Lai Chi Kok does not guarantee the accuracy, adequacy, completeness or usefulness of any landmark map 
information. Hotel Ease Access • Lai Chi Kok provides this information on an “as is” basis without warranty of any kind and assumes no responsibility for anyone’s use of information.
免責聲明：本地圖僅供參考，旭逸雅捷酒店‧荔枝角並不保證任何地標地圖信息的準確性、充分性、完整性及有效性。旭逸雅捷酒店‧荔枝角只基於「現況」而提供這些信息及不作任何形
式的擔保，並不對任何人使用這信息承擔任何責任。

Tsuen Wan 荃灣
- Sam Tung Uk Museum 三棟屋博物館
- Citywalk 荃新天地

Kwai Hing 葵興
- Hotel Ease • Tsuen Wan 旭逸酒店‧荃灣
- Hotel Ease Access • Tsuen Wan
 旭逸雅捷酒店‧荃灣
- KC100 
 (Florentia Village 佛羅倫斯小鎮 Outlet)
- Kowloon Commerce Centre 
 九龍貿易中心

Kwai Fong 葵芳
- Metroplaza 新都會廣場
- Kwai Chung Plaza 葵涌廣場
- Kwai Tsing Theatre 葵青劇院

Lai Chi Kok 荔枝角
- D2 Place 大型購物中心
- Cheung Sha Wan Plaza 長沙灣廣場
- Jao Tsung-I Academy 饒宗頤文化館

Sham Shui Po 深水埗
- Apliu Street (Electronics)
 鴨寮街(電子用品街)
- Golden Computer Arcade 
 黃金電腦商場
- Golden Computer Centre 
 高登電腦中心
- Cheung Sha Wan Road (Fashion) 
 長沙灣道(時裝街)

Mong Kok 旺角
- Ladies’ Market 女人街
- Fa Yuen Street (Sneakers Street)
 花園街(波鞋街)
- Langham Place 朗豪坊

Yau Ma Tei 油麻地
- Hotel Ease • Mong Kok 旭逸酒店‧旺角
- Temple Street Night Market 廟街夜市
- Jade Market and Jade Street 
 玉器市場及玉器街

Tsim Sha Tsui 尖沙咀
- Harbour City 海港城
- HK Museum of Art 香港藝術館 
- HK Cultural Centre 香港文化中心
- HK Space Museum 香港太空館
- HK Science Museum 香港科學館
- HK Museum of History 香港歷史博物館 
- Tsim Sha Tsui Star Ferry Pier 
 尖沙咀天星碼頭
- Hong Kong-China Ferry Terminal 
 中國客運碼頭
- Avenue of Stars 星光大道

AsiaWorld-Expo 博覽館
- AsiaWorld-Expo 亞洲國際博覽館

Airport 機場
- Hong Kong International Airport
 香港國際機場

Tung Chung 東涌
- Citygate Outlets 東薈城名店倉
- Ngong Ping 360 昂坪360
- The Big Buddha and Po Lin Monastery 
 天壇大佛和寶蓮禪寺

Disneyland Resort 迪士尼
- Hong Kong Disneyland 香港迪士尼樂園

Hong Kong 香港
- IFC Mall 國際金融中心商場
- Central Ferry Piers 中環碼頭 
- Airport Express 機場快綫

Kowloon 九龍
- sky100 天際100
- Elements 圓方
- West Kowloon Waterfront Promenade 
 西九龍海濱長廊
- M+ 視覺文化博物館
- Hong Kong Palace Museum
 香港故宮文化博物館
- Airport Express 機場快綫

Sheung Wan 上環
- Hong Kong-Macau Ferry Terminal 
 港澳客運碼頭
- Dried Seafood Street 
 海味參茸燕窩街
- Man Mo Temple 文武廟

Central 中環
- Lan Kwai Fong 蘭桂坊
- PMQ 元創方
- SoHo 荷南美食區

Admiralty 金鐘
- Peak Tram Lower Terminus 
 山頂纜車總站
- Pacific Place 太古廣場

Wan Chai 灣仔
- Hong Kong Convention and 
 Exhibition Centre  香港會議展覽中心
- Golden Bauhinia Square 金紫荊廣場
- Starstreet Precinct 星街小區

Causeway Bay 銅鑼灣
- SOGO 祟光百貨銅鑼灣店
- Times Square 時代廣場
- Hysan Place 希慎廣場

1 14

15

16

18

19

17

7

8

9
10

11

12
13

3

4

5

6

2

欣澳
Sunny Bay

青衣
Tsing Yi

博覽館
AsiaWorld-Expo

機場
Airport

深水埗
Sham Shui Po

荔景
Lai King

荔枝角
Lai Chi Kok

灣仔
Wan Chai金鐘

Admiralty

海洋公園
Ocean Park

會展
Exhibition Centre

中環
Central

迪士尼
Disneyland Resort東涌

Tung Chung

旺角
Mong Kok 

油麻地
Yau Ma Tei 

尖沙咀
Tsim Sha Tsui 

九龍
Kowloon

香港
Hong Kong

荃灣
Tsuen Wan

葵芳
Kwai Fong

葵興
Kwai Hing

18

銅鑼灣
Causeway Bay

19

8

6

7

541 32

12
11

10

9

14

17

13

16

Tsuen Wan Line 荃灣綫

Island Line 港島綫

Tung Chung Line 東涌綫

Airport Express 機場快綫

Disneyland Resort Line 迪士尼綫

South Island Line 南港島綫

上環
Sheung Wan
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